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109KM (109 KM)

Stat \'}

1

10

11

12
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Num VG Grupa

20

15

44

83

17

19

26

81

78

14

10

11

18

90

86

1

Juniori U18
(2007.-2008.dz.g.)

VirieSi Elite/U23
(<=2006.dz.g.)

Juniori U18
(2007.-2008.dz.g.)

Master 1
(1981.-1990.dz.g.)

Master 2
(1966.-1980.dz.g.)

VirieSi Elite/U23
(<=2006.dz.g.)

Juniori U18
(2007.-2008.dz.g.)

Juniori U18
(2007.-2008.dz.g.)

Master 1
(1981.-1990.dz.g.)

Master 1
(1981.-1990.dz.g.)

Juniori U18
(2007.-2008.dz.g.)

Master 2
(1966.-1980.dz.g.)
VirieSi CFA
(1991.-2006.dz.g.)

Viriesi Elite/U23
(<=2006.dz.g.)

Master 1
(1981.-1990.dz.g.)
VirieSi CFA
(1991.-2006.dz.g.)

VirieSi Elite/U23
(<=2006.dz.g.)

Master 1
(1981.-1990.dz.g.)

Master 1
(1981.-1990.dz.g.)

Master 2
(1966.-1980.dz.g.)

Master 1
(1981.-1990.dz.g.)

Vards

Jékabs

Markuss

Toms

Evalds

Girts

Agris

Artars

Uvis

Kristaps

Gints

Daniels

Agnis

Niklavs

Kristers

Janis

Kristaps

Valters

Andrejs

Dzintars

Gaitis

Martins

Uzvards

Zujevs

Lagzdins

Strélis

Pavlovs

Vévers

Vindecs

Fotins

Zvirbulis

Knops

Reinolds

Apse

Apse

BolSis

Kovgers

Rubiks

Bidenieks

Tams

Pegasovs

Ausmanis

Kasperovics

Krekovskis

Fotofiniss

Parstav

Dobeles
dzirnavnieks/FeelFree/RRS
Dobeles dzirnavnieks/FeelFree
NN Sporta klubs/RRS

ZZK AP Print

Goldingen Cycling Team
Dobeles dzirnavnieks/FeelFree
Dobeles
dzirnavnieks/FeelFree/RRS
Goldingen Cycling Team

Evelo team

Goldingen Cycling Team

VeloLifestyle/SmiltenesBJSS/MSG

VeloLifestyle

Dobeles dzirnavnieks/FeelFree

DAKO Zieme|vidzeme

DAKO Zieme|vidzeme

Goldingen Cycling Team

Dobeles

dzirnavnieks/FeelFree/Dobeles

sporta skola

Goldingen Cycling Team

AdaziVelo

Goldingen Cycling Team

Apli Laiks

2 2:32:449
2 2:32:499
2 2:32:514
2 2:32:51.7
2 2:32:54.3
2 2:33:1423
2 2:34:.01.1
2 2:34:.01.3
2 2:3419.3
2 2:36:33.0
2 2:37:326
2 2:37:34.1
2 2:37:35.0
2 2:38:05.1
2 2:3810.5
2 2:38:21.5
2 2:38:24.1
1 1:23:56.7
1 1:24:03.3
1 1:24:08.9
1 1:24:18.2

+0:05.0

+0:06.5

+0:06.7

+0:09.4

+0:57.4

+1:16.2

+1:16.4

+1:34.4

+3:48.1

+4:47.7

+4:49.2

+4:50.1

+5:20.2

+5:25.6

+5:36.6

+5:39.1

km/h

42.8

42.8

42.8

42.8

42.8

42.5

42.5

42.5

42.4

41.8

41.5

41.5

41.5

414

41.3

41.3

41.3

42.9

42.8

42.8

42.7

Gads

2007

2006

2008

1989

1973

2001

2008

2007

1985

1987

2007

1971

1998

1992

1989

1995

2006

1983

1990

1975

1988
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Stat

22 43
Nonemts 42
Nonemts 35
Nonemts 75
DNF 45
DNF 6
DNF 34

60KM (60 KM)

V Num VG Grupa

4 Master 2

(1966.-1980.dz.g.)

Master 1

(1981.-1990.dz.g.)

Juniori U18

(2007.-2008.dz.g.)

Master 2

(1966.-1980.dz.g.)

Master 1

(1981.-1990.dz.g.)

Master 2

(1966.-1980.dz.g.)

Juniori U18

(2007.-2008.dz.g.)

Stat V' Num VG Grupa

1 76 1
2 28 2
3 30 3
4 82 4
5 33 5
6 51 6
7 74 7
8 39 8
9 80 9
10 63 10
11 31 11
12 73 12
13 47 13
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Jauniesi U16
(2009.-2010.dz.g.)

Jauniesi U16
(2009.-2010.dz.g.)

Jauniesi U16
(2009.-2010.dz.g.)

Jauniesi U16
(2009.-2010.dz.g.)

Jauniesi U16
(2009.-2010.dz.g.)

Jauniesi U16
(2009.-2010.dz.g.)

Jauniesi U16
(2009.-2010.dz.g.)

Jauniesi U16
(2009.-2010.dz.g.)

Jauniesi U16
(2009.-2010.dz.g.)

Jauniesi U16
(2009.-2010.dz.g.)

Jauniesi U16
(2009.-2010.dz.g.)

Jauniesi U16
(2009.-2010.dz.g.)

Jauniesi U16
(2009.-2010.dz.g.)

Vards

VjaCeslavs

Raivo

Emils

Andris

Aleksandrs

Janis

Karlis

Vards

Alvis

Roberts

Likass

Roberts

Edvards

Daniels

Ric¢ards

Kristers

Bruno

Martins

Ridolfs

Roberts

Rihards

Rihards

Uzvards

Jarosenko

Sarkanabols

Lorencs

Bodnieks

Sapoznikovs

Karklins

Klauzs

Uzvards

Pivors

Jurjurs

Sitniks

Judins

Veévers

Cipulis

Hansons

Strauhmanis

Ice

Priedite

Tovstulaks

Apinis

Armans

Fotofiniss

Parstav

MTB Grobina

mezaterapija.lv

KEKAVAS NSS

Talsi

Rigonda

Goldingen Cycling Team

KEKAVAS NSS

Parstav

Velo komanda Ogre

KNSS/Goldingen Cycling Academy

KNSS/Goldingen Cycling Academy

VeloLifestyle/SmiltenesBJSS/MSG

KNSS/Goldingen Cycling Academy

RRS

RRS/MSG

Kekavas NSS/MSG

VeloLifestyle/SmiltenesBJSS

RRS

KNSS/Goldingen Cycling Academy

RRS/MSG

RRS

Apli Laiks

1

1:24:23.7

Apli Laiks

1

1

1:28:50.8

1:29:21.0

1:29:23.4

1:29:23.4

1:29:24.2

1:29:24.8

1:29:26.2

1:29:57.3

1:30:34.4

1:30:34.4

1:30:45.4

1:30:47.7

1:30:48.8

+-

+0:30.1

+0:32.5

+0:32.5

+0:33.3

+0:34.0

+0:35.3

+1:06.5

+1:43.5

+1:43.5

+1:54.6

+1:56.8

+1:57.9

km/h

42.7

km/h

40.5

40.3

40.3

40.3

40.3

40.3

40.3

40.0

39.7

39.7

39.7

39.6

39.6

Gads

1980

1982

2008

1976

1981

1973

2008

Gads

2009

2009

2010

2010

2010

2009

2009

2009

2010

2010

2010

2010

2009
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Stat V Num

14 21
15 52
16 62
17 61
18 58
19 41
20 60
21 65
22 13
23 12
24 46
DNF 79
DNF 72

DNF 40

35KM (35 KM)

Stat V Num

1 32

VG

14

15

16

17

18

19

VG

1

Grupa

Jauniesi U16
(2009.-2010.dz.g.)

Jauniesi U16
(2009.-2010.dz.g.)

Jauniesi U16
(2009.-2010.dz.g.)

Jauniesi U16
(2009.-2010.dz.g.)

Juniores U18
(2007.-2008.dz.g.)

Sievietes
(<=2006.dz.g.)

Jauniesi U16
(2009.-2010.dz.g.)

Jauniesi U16
(2009.-2010.dz.g.)

Sievietes
(<=2006.dz.g.)

Sievietes
(<=2006.dz.g.)

Sievietes
(<=2006.dz.g.)

Juniores U18
(2007.-2008.dz.g.)

Jauniesi U16
(2009.-2010.dz.g.)

Sievietes
(<=2006.dz.g.)

Grupa

ZéniU14
(2011.-2012.dz.g.)
ZéniU14
(2011.-2012.dz.g.)
Jaunietes U16
(2009.-2010.dz.g.)
ZéniU14
(2011.-2012.dz.g.)
Jaunietes U16
(2009.-2010.dz.g.)
ZéeniUl14
(2011.-2012.dz.g.)

Vards

Roberts
Gustavs
Patriks
Arsénijs
Pavels
Laura
Lasma
Elza
Ivans
Mihails
Anita
Madara
Krista
Linda
Elizabete

Kaspars

Diana

Vards

Martins

Everts

Kate Ketrina

Oskars Pauls

leva

Rihards

Fotofiniss

Uzvards Parstav
Céepars Dobeles sporta skola
Cirulis RRS
Oscéepkovs  RRS
Matvejevs RRS
Klismete RRS
Vaivode LiVelo / Zelta Zeme
Landins RRS
Riks RRS
Antone Dobeles dzirnavnieks/FeelFree
Aboma Dobeles dzirnavnieks/FeelFree
Pucite ROADEX
Brilte VeloLifestyle/SmiltenesBJSS
Ivanovs RRS Alfa
Jurévica LiVelo / Zelta Zeme

Uzvards Parstav

Urbans KNSS/Goldingen Cycling

Academy

Bulins RRS

Skujina RRS

Strauhmanis KEKAVAS NSS

Jurévié

Bondars
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a RRS / Livelo/ Zelta Zeme

RRS

Apli Laiks

1 1:31:28.1
1 1:31:40.1
1 1:34:43.5
1 1:37:06.0
1 1:37:07.8
1 1:37:11.6
1 1:37:14.5
1 1:37:15.4
1 1:37:17.6
1 1:37:23.1
1 1:38:06.0
Apli Laiks

1 0:59:58.8
1 0:59:59.4
1 0:59:59.5
1 0:59:59.6
1 1:00:00.2
1 1:00:01.1

+/-

+2:37.3

+2:49.3

+5:52.6

+8:15.1

+8:16.9

+8:20.7

+8:23.6

+8:24.5

+8:26.7

+8:32.3

+9:15.1

+0:00.6

+0:00.7

+0:00.8

+0:01.4

+0:02.3

km/h

394

39.3

38.0

37.1

37.1

37.0

37.0

37.0

37.0

37.0

36.7

km/h
35.0

35.0

35.0

35.0

35.0

35.0

Gads

2009

2010

2009

2010

2008

2003

2009

2010

1992

2001

1994

2008

2009

1985

Gads

2011

2011

2009

2011

2009

2011
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Stat V

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Num VG Grupa

24

59

22

25

67

49

29

23

53

37

69

57

71

66

70

92

54

56

91

64

55

5

10

11

12

ZéeniU14
(2011.-2012.dz.g.)
Meitenes U14
(2011.-2012.dz.g.)
ZéeniuU14
(2011.-2012.dz.g.)
ZéniU14
(2011.-2012.dz.g.)
Zéniu14
(2011.-2012.dz.g.)
Zéniu14
(2011.-2012.dz.g.)
Meitenes U14
(2011.-2012.dz.g.)
ZéniUu14
(2011.-2012.dz.g.)
ZéniU14
(2011.-2012.dz.g.)

Jaunietes U16
(2009.-2010.dz.g.)

Jaunietes U16
(2009.-2010.dz.g.)

Meitenes U14
(2011.-2012.dz.g.)
ZéniUu14
(2011.-2012.dz.g.)

Meitenes U14
(2011.-2012.dz.g.)

Meitenes U14
(2011.-2012.dz.g.)
ZeniU14
(2011.-2012.dz.g.)

Jaunietes U16
(2009.-2010.dz.g.)

Meitenes U14
(2011.-2012.dz.g.)

Meitenes U14
(2011.-2012.dz.g.)

Meitenes U14
(2011.-2012.dz.g.)

Meitenes U14
(2011.-2012.dz.g.)

Vards

Markuss

Sarlote

Eduards

Renars

Gustavs

Marcis Janis

Viktorija

Rodrigo

Alekss

Kristians

Samanta

Lauma

Katrina

Markuss

Nonna

Lote

Davids

Darja

Jevgenija

Milana

Elina

Angelina

Uzvards

Rutkis

Klumele

Eihmanis

Vaitkevics

Zvirgzdin$

Bula

Laudama

Fecers

Dardets

Rozina

Lange

Hansone

Beinarovics

Vlasenko

Lange

Rostapcuks

Dementjeva

Golubecka

Frolova

Prozivalska

Elkina
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Fotofiniss

Parstav

Dobeles sporta skola

RRS

Dobeles sporta skola

Dobeles sporta skola

RRS (I.Aisens)

Rrs

KNSS/Goldingen Cycling

Academy

Dobeles sporta skola

RRS

KEKAVAS NSS

RRS / Livelo/ Zelta Zeme

RRS

RRS Alfa

RRS

RRS / Livelo/ Zelta Zeme

RRS

RRS

RRS

RRS

RRS

RRS

Apli Laiks

1

1

1

1:00:04.8

1:00:06.9

1:00:07.2

1:00:09.3

1:00:11.8

1:00:12.0

1:00:13.7

1:00:15.2

1:00:50.0

1:02:02.5

1:02:05.4

1:02:15.0

1:03:25.7

1:03:28.6

1:03:33.1

+-

+0:06.0

+0:08.1

+0:08.4

+0:10.5

+0:13.0

+0:13.1

+0:14.8

+0:16.4

+0:51.2

+2:03.6

+2:06.6

+2:16.2

+3:26.9

+3:29.8

+3:34.3

km/h
35.0

34.9

34.9

34.9

34.9

34.9

34.9

34.9

34.5

33.8

33.8

33.7

33.1

33.1

33.0

Gads

2011

2012

2012

2012

2012

2011

2011

2012

2011

2010

2009

2012

2012

2011

2011

2011

2010

2012

2012

2012

2011
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